
A.—B 6
CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF ORDINANCES, 1851 TO 1852-53.

ORDINANCES OF THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL OF NEW MUNSTER,** PASSED IN THE YEAR 1849.

** Comprising all thatportion of the Northern Island which lies to the south of a line commencing at the centre of
the mouth of the River Palea, where it joins the sea, and running thence due east until it reaches the East Coast of the
said island, with the whole of the Middle Island, Stewart's Island, the Chatham Islands, and all adjacent islands within
the boundaries of the colony.

lln force only within Wellington, Marlborough, the Chatham Islands, and other extra-provincial islands. -In force
only within Nelson, Marlborough, and Otago exclusive of Southland. 3ln force only within the Chatham Islands and
other extra-provincial islands. 4 Not in force anywhere. 5 Not in force within Canterbury, Westland, Otago, and
Southland.

Abbreviated Titles.Amending
Obdinaucks oe

Acts.

Yeakof Reign
and

NUMBEE.

Repealing
Oedinance oe

Act.Existing Law. ExtinctLaw.

15°Vict.
No. 1

Session ]
Debtors Writ of Arrest.

11., 1851.
ride 1868, No.

46, sec. 20.
Load Fund—Appropriar

Intorprotatiou
MunicipalElectiveFran-

chise
Duties of Customs

2 Disallowed.

3
4

1868, No. 81.
Abrogated.

5 Superseded by
1856, No. 25.

Superseded by
Constitution Act.

Disallowed.
1858, No. 20.

6 Provincial Councils ...
7
8
9

10

Marriage Amondmont...
V^^Jl'fjUW " «* " " "♦Naturalization.

11

12
13
14

Crown—Lands—Amond
mont and Extonoion

Building and Land So-
f\-\ ATIA.I

Appropriation ...
Bank Charters...

*Paper Currency Amend-
ment

1862, No. 23.

1866, No. 70.

Spent.
Spent.
Spent.

1861, No. 10;
1866, No. 20

15 *NewZealand Company's
Land Claimants.

[Sec. 16repld. by 1855,No. 2.]

Vide Sess. II.,No.
12

16 *Licensing Amendment,
No. 2.1 I

[I., 1852-53.
Appropriation ...
Doodc Bogiotratio-a

Amendment
Bank Charters Amend-

ment

16° Vict.
No. 1

2

Sessiok XI
Spent.
1868, No. 51.

3 Spent.

4
5

♦Naturalization.
1861, No. 11.Supremo ■ Court -Practi-

4 ir\\ \. it', ■viuxxvio

12°&13°Vict.
No. 1 Naturalization Incorporatedioitl

Act,1854!,Nb.2
1867, No. 30.o

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

*Entire Animal?
*Scab?

Empowering ...
Summary Ejoctmoat ...
Town Roads and Streets^
Appropriation ...

Spent.
1867, No. 13.
Spent.
Spent.

*Constabulary Force.*

*Dog Nuisance3 1867, No. 50.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

