CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF ORDINANCES, 1851 to 1852-53.

AMENDING	YEAR OF REIGN	ABBREVIATED TITLES.		Repeating
ORDINANCES OR ACTS.	AND Number.	Existing Law.	Extinct Law.	ORDINANCE OR ACT.
	15° V1CT.	Session XI., 1851.		
Vide 1868, No. 46, sec. 20.	No. 1	Debtors Writ of Arrest.		
	2		Land Fund Appropriation	Disallowed.
	3		Interpretatiou	1868, No. 81.
	4.		Municipal Elective Fran- chise	Abrogated.
	5		Duties of Customs	Superseded by 1856, No. 25.
	6		Provincial Councils	Constitution Act
	7		Marriage-Amendment	Disallowed.
	8		Consus	1858, No. 20.
	9	*Naturalization.		,
	10		Crown Lands Amend- ment and Extension	1862, No. 23.
	11	•••	Building-and-Land-So- cieties	1866, No. 70.
	12		Appropriation	Spent.
	13		Bank Charters	Spent.
	14		*Paper Currency Amend- ment	Spent.
1861, No. 10; 1866, No. 20	15	*New Zealand Company's Land Claimants. [Sec. 16 repld. by 1855, No. 2.]	' 	
Vide Sess. II., No. 12	16	*Licensing Amendment, No. 2.1	i I	
	16° Vict.	Session XII., 1852-53.		
	No. 1	GESSION A.	I American Marketine	Spent.
	10.1	•••	Appropriation Doods Registration	
	-	•••	Amendment	
	3		Bank Charters Amend- ment	Spent.
	4	*Naturalization.		
	5	•••	Supreme-Court-Practi- tioners	1861, No. 11.

ORDINANCES OF THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL OF NEW MUNSTER,** PASSED IN THE YEAR 1849.

12°&13°V ICT. No. 1		Natùralization	Incorporated with
			Act, 1854, No. 2.
2	•••	Modical Practitioners	1867, No. 30.
3	*Entire Animal.2	į	,
4	*Scab.3	'	
4 ₄ 5		Empowering	Spent.
6		Summary Ejectment	1867, No. 13.
7		Town Roads and Streets4	Spent.
8		Appropriation	Spent.
9	*Constabulary Force.5	11 1	1
10			
11	*Dog Nuisance ⁸		1867, No. 50.

^{**} Comprising all that portion of the Northern Island which lies to the south of a line commencing at the centre of the mouth of the River Patea, where it joins the sea, and running thence due east until it reaches the East Coast of the said island, with the whole of the Middle Island, Stewart's Island, the Chatham Islands, and all adjacent islands within the boundaries of the colony.

1 In force only within Wellington, Marlborough, the Chatham Islands, and other extra-provincial islands.
2 In force only within Nelson, Marlborough, and Otago exclusive of Southland.
3 In force only within the Chatham Islands and other extra-provincial islands.
4 Not in force anywhere.
5 Not in force within Canterbury, Westland, Otago, and Southland.